
SERIES MODEL CONFIGURATION SEAL TYPE

Centry Series
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DWG. NO.  20821  REV.

UNITS: inches [mm]

Single Mechanical Seal (Type 21 & Type 9T)

Sealed Centrifugal Pump

Long-Coupled w/ Power Frame

with NPT Ports

2.75

[69.8]

3/4"  NPT

2.25

[57.2]

6.50 [165.1]

1"  NPT

3.50

[88.9]

5.79 [147.1]

4.54 [115.3]

4 X .41 [10.4]

DIA. THRU

2.50

[63.5]

POWER FRAME

7.50 [190.5]

1.50

[38.1]

2.50

[63.5]

1.41

[35.7]

Φ .75

[19.1]


